Address:  10265 NW 87 TER, Doral, Miami  ZIP.:33178  www.willingcable.com
Phone: 305-607-0959   Contact:  david@willingcable.com Mr. David Hu
Page: 1
S
P
E
A
K

2/4 conductors, Insulated Twisted Pairs
Jacket:
PVC- UL CL2/2R/2P, CL3/3R/3P, CMR, FT4  in Wall
LLDPE – Direct Burial
LSZH- IEC 60332-1
Length:
500ft/ pull box, 500ft/wooden spool
1000ft/ pull box, 1000ft/wooden spool
Additional option:
Shield: Al foil
Water Proof: Cotton tape or PE tape, and Gel
Packing:
24kg Burst Test Cardboard
Reflex  rolling (100% pull cable out)
Model no. Specification Color Length Packing
WSI-SP2/12-DB/ASH/CTT 12 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.254mm OFC black PE/Gel 500ft wooden spool
WSI-SP2/12-DB/ASH/CTT 14 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 105/0.16mm OFC black PE/Gel 500ft wooden spool
WSI-SP2/12-DB 12 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.254mm OFC black PE/Gel 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP4/12-DB 12 gauge, 4 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.254mm OFC black PE/Gel 500ft wooden spool
WSI-SP2/14-DB 14 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 105/0.16mm OFC black PE/Gel 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP4/14-DB 14 gauge, 4 conductors, direct burial, 105/0.16mm OFC black PE/Gel 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP2/16-DB 16 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.16mm OFC black PE/Gel 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP4/16-DB 16 gauge, 4 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.16mm OFC black PE/Gel 500ft wooden spool/pull box
Model no. (option) Specification Color Length Packing
WSI-SP2/12-(ASH/CTT) 12 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.254mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP4/12-(ASH/CTT) 12 gauge, 4 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.254mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool
WSI-SP2/14-(ASH/CTT) 14 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 105/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP4/14-(ASH/CTT) 14 gauge, 4 conductors, direct burial, 105/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP2/16-(ASH/CTT) 16 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP4/16-(ASH/CTT) 16 gauge, 4 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP2/18-(ASH/CTT) 18 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 42/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500/1000ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP4/18-(ASH/CTT) 18 gauge, 4 conductors, direct burial, 42/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500/1000ft wooden spool/pull box
Model no.(option) Specification Color Length Packing
WSI-SP2/12-HD(ASH/CTT) 12 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.254mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP4/12-HD(ASH/CTT) 12 gauge, 4 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.254mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool
WSI-SP2/14-HD(ASH/CTT) 14 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 105/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP4/14-HD(ASH/CTT) 14 gauge, 4 conductors, direct burial, 105/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP2/16-HD(ASH/CTT) 16 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP4/16-HD(ASH/CTT) 16 gauge, 4 conductors, direct burial, 65/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP2/18-HD(ASH/CTT) 18 gauge, 2 conductors, direct burial, 42/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500/1000ft wooden spool/pull box
WSI-SP4/18-HD(ASH/CTT) 18 gauge, 4 conductors, direct burial, 42/0.16mm OFC white/black/ more color PVC 500/1000ft wooden spool/pull box
1) Direct Burial Speaker Cable
2) In Wall Speaker Cable
3) In door and Outdoor Speaker Cable (Heavy Duty PVC)
4) OPTION NOTE:  Al foil shield--- ASH,  COTTON Tape---CTT,  PE Tape---PET